
Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 2

Kary

na

OS 2

Wynik na

OS  2

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  2

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  2

Punkty

1 72
Nikodem Sokół

Kamil Masarski
K1

Fiat

Seicento
02:04,99 02:04,99 5

2 70
Łukasz Semik

Miłosz Górny
K1

Fiat

Seicento
02:06,58 02:06,58 00:01,59 00:01,59 4

3 76
Paweł Oślak

Michał Kociołek
K1

Fiat

Seicento
02:07,62 02:07,62 00:02,63 00:01,04 3

4 77
Jakub Włoch

Piotr Pisula
K1

Renault

Clio
02:13,00 02:13,00 00:08,01 00:05,38 2

5 69
Tomasz Sanecznik

Judyta Sanecznik
K1

Suzuki

Swift
02:16,06 02:16,06 00:11,07 00:03,06 1
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1 46
Romuald Stasik

Grzegorz Pękala
K2

Citroen

C2
02:02,65 02:02,65 3

2 45
Daniel Dembinny

Damian Włodarczyk
K2

Honda

CRX
02:05,33 02:05,33 00:02,68 00:02,68 2

3 80
Maciej Szczudło

Amelia Ryppa
K2

Honda

Civic
02:11,70 02:11,70 00:09,05 00:06,37 1
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Punkty

1 25
Grzegorz Ira

Damian Drob
K3

Honda

Civic
02:00,51 02:00,51 5

2 22
Dawid Grzebinoga

Kamil Gamża
K3

Honda

Civic SiR
02:02,21 02:02,21 00:01,70 00:01,70 4

3 26
Sebastian Bojdoł

Sebastian Kusz
K3

Renault

CLIO 3 RS
02:03,64 02:03,64 00:03,13 00:01,43 3

4 30
Mariusz Grudka

Mariusz Malarek
K3

Peugeot

306 GTI6
02:05,88 02:05,88 00:05,37 00:02,24 2

5 18
Hubert Laśkiewicz

Martyna Kruk
K3

Renault

Clio
02:06,60 02:06,60 00:06,09 00:00,72 1
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1 7
Artur Kobiela

Kamil Wala
K4

Subaru

Impreza
01:55,33 01:55,33 2

2 5
Szymon Witos

Sandra Strotyńska
K4

Mitsubishi

Lancer
01:59,35 01:59,35 00:04,02 00:04,02 1
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OS  2

Punkty

1 59
Wojciech Najgrodzki

Paweł Matusik
CENTO

Fiat

CC
02:11,81 02:11,81 5

2 66
Marek Mendela

Robert Krzyża
CENTO

Fiat

Seicento
02:12,72 02:12,72 00:00,91 00:00,91 4

3 62
Filip Janota

Bartosz Mateja
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:13,84 02:13,84 00:02,03 00:01,12 3

4 60
Jakub Pisarek

Paulina Borończyk
CENTO

Fiat

Seicento
02:14,02 02:14,02 00:02,21 00:00,18 2

5 63
Bartosz Mateja

Filip Janota
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:14,51 02:14,51 00:02,70 00:00,49 1
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Punkty

1 2
Rafał Szumiec

Konrad Giergiel
GOSC

Peugeot

306 S16
02:08,22 02:08,22 2

2 3
Jakub Najgrodzki

Agnieszka Szybaj
GOSC

Fiat

SC
02:12,41 02:12,41 00:04,19 00:04,19 1

Samochodowe Mistrzostwa Tychów 2019 - 3 Runda



Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 2

Kary

na

OS 2

Wynik na

OS  2

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  2
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1 11
Piotr Kapusta

Grzegorz Gibek
RWD

BMW

328Ti
01:59,84 01:59,84 3

2 12
Piotr Sikorski

Michał Oraczewski
RWD

BMW

E30
02:00,85 02:00,85 00:01,01 00:01,01 2

3 16
Krystian Kacprzak

Monika Uher
RWD

BMW

E36
02:04,69 02:04,69 00:04,85 00:03,84 1
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OS 2
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OS  2

Punkty

1 35
Krzysztof Bednarski

Jakub Siemaszko
PPC

Peugeot

106
02:08,49 02:08,49 3

2 36
Łukasz Sternal

Dawid Roman
PPC

Citroen

C2
02:10,01 02:10,01 00:01,52 00:01,52 2

3 39
Damian Jachymczyk

Andrzej Gorzkowski
PPC

Peugeot

1061
02:10,63 02:10,63 00:02,14 00:00,62 1
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1 50
Jakub Spirydoniouk

Paweł Moskwa
E_GO_Eauto

Fiat

500E
02:12,71 02:12,71 3

2 48
Przemysław Gwoździk

Adam Rudzki
E_GO_Eauto

Fiat

500E
02:13,64 02:13,64 00:00,93 00:00,93 2

3 51
Wademar Cioć

Monika Cioć
E_GO_Eauto

Fiat

500E
02:17,56 02:17,56 00:04,85 00:03,92 1

Samochodowe Mistrzostwa Tychów 2019 - 3 Runda



Nr 

startowy
Klasa Czas PS 1

2 Szumiec Rafał Giergiel Konrad Peugeot 306 S16 GOSC 11:15:00

3 Najgrodzki Jakub Szybaj Agnieszka Fiat SC GOSC 11:15:30

43 Chwaszcz Bogdan Siwula Konrad Honda Civic GOSC 11:16:00

79 Kołodziej Piotr Czmajduch Marcel Honda Civic GOSC 11:16:30

4 Równiatka Artur Cygan Marcin Ford Focus K4 11:17:00

5 Witos Szymon Strotyńska Sandra Mitsubishi Lancer K4 11:17:30

6 Jelonek Michal Kudasiewicz Jarosław Subaru Impreza K4 11:18:00

7 Kobiela Artur Wala Kamil Subaru Impreza K4 11:18:30

9 Ziobrowski Błażej Kozakiewicz Szymon BMW 318IS RWD 11:19:00

10 Święcicki Krzysztof Święcicki Marcin BMW 316i RWD 11:19:30

11 Kapusta Piotr Gibek Grzegorz BMW 328Ti RWD 11:20:00

12 Sikorski Piotr Oraczewski Michał BMW E30 RWD 11:20:30

15 Cichopek Daniel Parzych Michał BMW E36 318ti RWD 11:21:00

16 Kacprzak Krystian Uher Monika BMW E36 RWD 11:21:30

17 Sanecznik Tomasz JR Sanecznik Paweł Honda Civic K3 11:22:00

18 Laśkiewicz Hubert Kruk Martyna Renault Clio K3 11:22:30

19 Tatarczuch Tomasz Bijak Patryk Nissan Sunny K3 11:23:00

20 Stasik Rysiek Wcisło Michał Renault Clio K3 11:23:30

22 Grzebinoga Dawid Gamża Kamil Honda Civic SiR K3 11:24:00

23 Niemczyk Martin Hajduk Marcin Ford Fiesta K3 11:24:30

24 Gałązka Bartłomiej Kolarz Katarzyna Opel Astra K3 11:25:00

25 Ira Grzegorz Drob Damian Honda Civic K3 11:25:30

26 Bojdoł Sebastian Kusz Sebastian Renault CLIO 3 RS K3 11:26:00

27 Dudek Robert Piechówka Karolina Peugeot 206 K3 11:26:30

28 Roj Piotr Rożek Marcin Renault Clio K3 11:27:00

29 Karasiewicz Adam Miernikiewicz Marcin Opel Astra K3 11:27:30

30 Grudka Mariusz Malarek Mariusz Peugeot 306 GTI6 K3 11:28:00

31 Kucharski Tomasz Kucharski Krzysztof Kia Cee'd K3 11:28:30

32 Kunikowski Kacper Majda Paweł Citroen Xara K3 11:29:00

33 Granek Szymon Szabat Karolina Daewoo Lanos K3 11:29:30

34 Poznański Mateusz Sumera Karolina Renault Clio K3 11:30:00

62 Janota Filip Mateja Bartosz Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:30:30
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35 Bednarski Krzysztof Siemaszko Jakub Peugeot 106 PPC 11:31:00

36 Sternal Łukasz Roman Dawid Citroen C2 PPC 11:31:30

37 Komenda Leszek Nowak Kamil Citroen Saxo PPC 11:32:00

39 Jachymczyk Damian Gorzkowski Andrzej Peugeot 106 1,6 PPC 11:32:30

40 Bal Marcin Krzemień Grzegorz Citroen C2 PPC 11:33:00

38 Maślanka Józef Kasprusz Krzysztof Renault Clio K2 11:33:30

41 Najwer Wojciech Malina Zuzanna Toyota Yaris K2 11:34:00

45 Dembinny Daniel Włodarczyk Damian Honda CRX K2 11:34:30

46 Stasik Romuald Pękala Grzegorz Citroen C2 K2 11:35:00

47 Hajdys Mateusz Swierkosz Marek Honda Civic K2 11:35:30

80 Szczudło Maciej Ryppa Amelia Honda Civic K2 11:36:00

48 Gwoździk Przemysław Rudzki Adam Fiat 500E E_GO_Eauto 11:36:30

49 Obajtek Przemysław Gruszka Tomasz Fiat 500E E_GO_Eauto 11:37:00

50 Spirydoniouk Jakub Moskwa Paweł Fiat 500E E_GO_Eauto 11:37:30

51 Cioć Wademar Cioć Monika Fiat 500E E_GO_Eauto 11:38:00

52 Galus Piotr Mizera Magda Fiat 500E E_GO_Eauto 11:38:30

53 Michulec Marcin Wietrzny Piotr Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:39:00

55 Danielczyk Łukasz Markiewicz Hania Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:39:30

56 Hachuła Dawid Pudełko Damian Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:40:00

58 Mysza Grzegorz Mysza Jacek Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:40:30

59 Najgrodzki Wojciech Matusik Paweł Fiat CC CENTO 11:41:00

60 Pisarek Jakub Borończyk Paulina Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:41:30

64 Fogel Paweł Nigbor-Fogel Katarzyna Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:42:00

65 Górka Łukasz Starnawski Marcin Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:42:30

66 Mendela Marek Krzyża Robert Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:43:00

67 Liszewski Piotr Syska Dawid Lancia Y K1 11:43:30

68 Jurkiewicz Patryk Swoboda Damian Opel Corsa K1 11:44:00

69 Sanecznik Tomasz Sanecznik Judyta Suzuki Swift K1 11:44:30

70 Semik Łukasz Górny Miłosz Fiat Seicento K1 11:45:00

71 Franczyk Marcin Wyrostek Daniel Honda Civic K1 11:45:30

72 Sokół Nikodem Masarski Kamil Fiat Seicento K1 11:46:00

73 Janik Przemek Janik Żaneta Peugeot 106 K1 11:46:30

74 Niewiadomski Bartosz Iwanek Agnieszka Fiat 126p K1 11:47:00

75 Łojas Grzegorz Bobak Jakub Honda Civic K1 11:47:30

76 Oślak Paweł Kociołek Michał Fiat Seicento K1 11:48:00



77 Włoch Jakub Pisula Piotr Renault Clio K1 11:48:30

78 Książek Wojciech Książek Maciej Fiat Seicento K1 11:49:00

63 Mateja Bartosz Janota Filip Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:49:30


